
YLEC Curriculum Committee

Memorial High School

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone:

Fax:

Elaine Coughlin

312 S Barstow St Ste 2

Email: elaine@pablo.com

(715) 220-0441

Pablo Management

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone:

Fax:

Elaine Coughlin

312 S Barstow St Ste 2

Email: elaine@pablo.com

(715) 220-0441

CoLab

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone:

Fax:

Elaine Coughlin

312 S Barstow St Ste 2

Email: elaine@pablo.com

(715) 220-0441

Herrick and Hart S.C.

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone:

Fax:

Richard Eaton

721 Oxford Ave Room 3520

Email: Richard.Eaton@co.eau-claire.wi.us

(715) 839-6243

(715) 839-5106

Royal Credit Union

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone:

Fax:

Andrea Finn

200 Riverfront Terrace

Email: andrea.finn@rcu.org

(715) 833-8178

(715) 833-8111

WIN

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone:

Fax:

Erin Garney

800 Wisconsin St PMB 107

Email: erin.garney@perigonlive.com

(715) 832-3755

(715) 858-3154

Chippewa Valley Technical College

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Alisa Hoepner Schley

620 W Clairemont Ave

Email: ahoepner1@cvtc.edu

(715) 833-6450

(715) 833-6266

Trust Point

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Travis Ida

7 S Dewey St

Email: tida@trustpointinc.com

(715) 461-7018

Leader-Telegram

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone:

Fax:

Eric Lindquist

701 S Farwell St

Email: eric.lindquist@ecpc.com

(715) 858-7308

(715) 833-9209

Eau Claire Express Baseball

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone:

Fax:

Andy Neborak

3603 N Hastings Way, Ste 200

Email: aneborak@uwgcv.org

(715) 834-0425

(715) 834-5043

United Way of the Greater Chippewa Valley

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone:

Fax:

Andy Neborak

3603 N Hastings Way, Ste 200

Email: aneborak@uwgcv.org

(715) 834-0425

(715) 834-5043

Eau Claire Area School District

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Jim Schmitt

500 Main St.

Email: jschmitt@ecasd.us

(715) 852-3004

(715) 852-3081

City of Eau Claire

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone:

Fax:

Vicki Seltun

203 S Farwell St

Email: victoria.seltun@eauclairewi.gov

(715) 839-6177

(715) 839-6232

YMCA of the Chippewa Valley

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Suzie Slota

700 Graham Ave

Email: sslota@ymca-cv.org

(715) 836-8467

(715) 836-8460

Northwestern Bank

Altoona, WI  54720

Phone:

Fax:

Tracey Smiskey

1430 Rivers Edge Trail

Email: tsmiskey@northwesternbank.com

(715) 839-8651

(715) 839-8642

Northwestern Bank

Altoona, WI  54720

Phone:

Fax:

Tracey Smiskey

1430 Rivers Edge Trail

Email: tsmiskey@northwesternbank.com

(715) 839-8651

(715) 839-8642

Wisconsin Farmers Union

Chippewa Falls, WI  54729

Phone:

Fax:

Cathy Statz

117 W. Spring Street

Email: cstatz@wisconsinfarmersunion.com

(715) 723-5561

Crivello Carlson, S.C.

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Daneille Strong

7 South Dewey St Suite 120

Email: DStrong@crivellocarlson.com

(715) 598-1731

(715) 598-1730

WEAU 13 News

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone:

Fax:

Michael Strubel

1907 S Hastings Way

Email: michael.strubel@weau.com

(715) 835-1313
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